
SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES
Registration 8PM | Southbridge - Parking Lot 
Riders receive a swag bag, bike light, and refreshments

8PM - 1AM | FRIDAY, AUGUST 2, 2019 

Presented by the Chamber of Commerce Worksite Wellness Committee

REGISTRATION: Bike helmet and safety waiver required day of event.

Contact Name

Contact Email

Rider 1 Name
Rider Age

Rider 2 Name
Rider Age

Rider 3 Name
Rider Age

Rider 4 Name
Rider Age

Total: $________

Method of Payment:
Invoice Check Credit Card

Credit Card # Exp. Date

Full Moon 
SPONSORS:

For questions contact Kativa 
Weitzel at 641-423-5724 or 
kweitzel@masoncityia.com

0-17

0-17

0-17

0-17

18+

18+

18+

18+ *Family registrations must have at least one 
18+ aged rider.

Join us for a 10-mile bicycle ride under the light of the summer moon!

*Registration:

Adult (18+ years) 

Youth (17 and under)

Family (max. 4 riders)       
$25 x ____ = $________

$20 x ____ = $________

$50 x ____ = $________

Riders in trailers, bike seats, etc. are free

2019

Activity Zone 8-10PM | Southbridge - Parking Lot 
Activities include giant board games, bike safety station, glow-in-the-dark 
decorations, bike blender, bike decorating, music, and more!

Halfway Point Pit Stop | NIACC Rec Center
Snack, music, and photo area

Breakfast 11:30PM-1AM | Southbridge Parking Lot
Breakfast burritos & fresh fruit (included in registration for all riders)

Bicycle Ride 10PM | Southbridge Parking Lot 
Bike helmets REQUIRED for all riders


